MAYNOOTH UNIVERSITY

Certificate Courses

Course Name

Course Code

AD
AG

WR
DIR
CDS
EQS
FSSA
LH

PS

RL

TC

cu
CAO Code
MH803
MH803

MH803
MH803

Addiction Studies
Adult Guidance Theory & Practice

Creative Writing for Publication
Directing For Theatre

Critical Disability Studies

Equality Studies

Feminist Studies and Social Activism
Local History

Psychology

Return to Learning

Training & Continuing Education
Culture and Society

BA Local & Community Studies

5 Credit Module

7.5 Credit Module

10 Credit Module

20 Credit Module

All fees quoted above are annual fees.

Please note that the schedule above may be revised any time

prior to the commencement of the Academic year in September 2025.

19th May 2025

Lo

Maynooth
University

National University
of Ireland Maynooth

25/26

Total Fee
per annum

€

1,400
2,500

1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,000
1,400

410

410

615

820
1,640

per 5 credit module



