

Certificate Courses	Course Name	25/26
		Total Fee
Course Code		p <u>er annu</u> m <b>€</b>
<u>oourse ooue</u>		C
AD	Addiction Studies	1,400
AG	Adult Guidance Theory & Practice	2,500
WR	Creative Writing for Publication	1,400
DIR	Directing For Theatre	1,400
CDS	Critical Disability Studies	1,400
EQS	Equality Studies	1,400
FSSA	Feminist Studies and Social Activism	1,400
LH	Local History	1,400
PS	Psychology	1,400
RL	Return to Learning	1,000
тс	Training & Continuing Education	1,400
cu	Culture and Society	410 per 5 credit module
CAO Code	BA Local & Community Studies	
MH803	5 Credit Module	410
MH803 MH803	7.5 Credit Module 10 Credit Module	615 820
MH803	20 Credit Module	1,640
		•

All fees quoted above are annual fees.

Please note that the schedule above may be revised any time prior to the commencement of the Academic year in September 2025.

19th May 2025